Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2024/2025

Gruppe A

ESV GoRnitz |

AESV Unterpichling
ESV Union Hirschegg Il
ESV Union Edelschrott |
ESV Rosental |
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Gruppe B

ESV Gradenberg

ESV GoRnitz I

ESV Afling WiKo Tech
ESV Barnbach

ESV Union Edelschrott I
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erstellt von wakoe

Ergebnisliste Durchgang 8

ESV Koflach Stadt
ESV Union Hirschegg |
ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Kainach

Pause

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV GoRnitz |

ESV Union Edelschrott |
ESV Kainach

ESV Koéflach Stadt

ESV Rosental |

ESV Union Hirschegg |l
ESV Union Hirschegg |
ESV Meran Lankowitz
AESV Unterpichling

ESV Piberstein |
ESV Rosental Il

ESV Piberstein Il
ESV Salla

ESV Piberegg

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Barnbach

ESV Union Edelschrott Il
ESV GoRnitz 1l

ESV Gradenberg

ESV Afling WiKo Tech
ESV Salla

ESV Piberstein Il

ESV Piberstein |

ESV Rosental Il

ESV Piberegg
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32
32
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36
33
32
28
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1.571
1.435
1.267
1.152
935
915
749
1.055
453
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1.783
1.277
1.494
1.268
1.241
960
725
762
633
620
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